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* No: Canoe Club / Crew Name Division Canoe Name Time

Overall Results

1 41 Lanikai - Nanahope Unlimited Nanahope 1.23.18

2 42 Lanikai - Votetx Unlimited Vortex 1.26.22

3 16 Kailua - Kekauilani 50+ Kekauilani 1.31.29

4 17 Kailua - Kaulana Pakui 55+ Kaulana Pakui 1.33.30

5 20 Kailua - Kahinihiniula Open Kahinihiniula 1.33.43

6 21 Kailua - Kaehukai Open Kaehukai 1.34.03

7 1 Lanikai - Pohako'ele'ele 55+ Pohako'ele'ele 1.34.41

8 18 Kailua - Hinahina 40+ Hinahina 1.35.23

9 19 Kailua - Alika Open Alika 1.37.03

10 2 Lanikai - Moku Nui 55+ Moku Nui 1.37.42

11 6 Lanikai - Moahoahoa Juniors Mahoahoa 1.38.04

12 3 Lanikai - Ikaika Open Ikaika 1.38.44

13 22 Kailua - Kalaheo Open Kalaheo 1.40.09

14 5 Lanikai - Keoki Open Keoki 1.41.13

15 27 Koa Kai - Maka'ihe Open Maka'ihe 1.42.15

16 23 Kailua - Hooulu Open Hooulu 1.43.46

17 8 Haleiwa Outrigger - Puuwai Open Puuwai 1.44.49

18 25 Kailua - Maka'ala Open Maka'ala 1.45.20

19 15 Windward Kai - Eleu o Ke Kai Open Eleu o Ke Kai 1.45.31

20 24 Kailua - Lauhoe 40+ Lauhoe 1.45.57

21 11 Anuenue - Anona 50+ Anona 1.46.12

22 14 Koa Kai - Pahoamokukai Open Pahoamokukai 1.46.41

23 9 Kumulokahi Elks - Hei Hei Kala 40+ Hei Hei Kala 1.46.45

24 7 Lanikai - Poina'olewaiwai Juniors Poina'olewaiwai 1.47.25

25 12 Anuenue - Namoanaokekua Open Namoanaokekua 1.51.33

26 4 Lanikai - Moku Iki Open Moku Iki 1.58.50

DQ 10 Windward Kai - Aukahi Open Aukahi 1.59.26

Unlimited

1 41 Lanikai - Nanahope Unlimited Nanahope 1.23.18

2 42 Lanikai - Votetx Unlimited Vortex 1.26.22

Duke Kahanamoku Canoe Race
Sponsored by: Lanikai Canoe Club

Divisional Results
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Duke Kahanamoku Canoe Race
Sponsored by: Lanikai Canoe Club

Juniors

1 6 Lanikai - Moahoahoa Juniors Mahoahoa 1.38.04

2 7 Lanikai - Poina'olewaiwai Juniors Poina'olewaiwai 1.47.25

40+ Masters

1 18 Kailua - Hinahina 40+ Hinahina 1.35.23

2 24 Kailua - Lauhoe 40+ Lauhoe 1.45.57

DQ 9 Kumulokahi Elks - Hei Hei Kala 40+ Hei Hei Kala 1.46.45

50+ Masters

1 16 Kailua - Kekauilani 50+ Kekauilani 1.31.29

2 11 Anuenue - Anona 50+ Anona 1.46.12

55+ Masters

1 17 Kailua - Kaulana Pakui 55+ Kaulana Pakui 1.33.30

2 1 Lanikai - Pohako'ele'ele 55+ Pohako'ele'ele 1.34.41

3 2 Lanikai - Moku Nui 55+ Moku Nui 1.37.42

Open

1 20 Kailua - Kahinihiniula Open Kahinihiniula 1.33.43

2 21 Kailua - Kaehukai Open Kaehukai 1.34.03

3 19 Kailua - Alika Open Alika 1.37.03

4 3 Lanikai - Ikaika Open Ikaika 1.38.44

5 22 Kailua - Kalaheo Open Kalaheo 1.40.09

6 5 Lanikai - Keoki Open Keoki 1.41.13

7 27 Koa Kai - Maka'ihe Open Maka'ihe 1.42.15

8 23 Kailua - Hooulu Open Hooulu 1.43.46

9 8 Haleiwa Outrigger - Puuwai Open Puuwai 1.44.49

10 25 Kailua - Maka'ala Open Maka'ala 1.45.20

11 15 Windward Kai - Eleu o Ke Kai Open Eleu o Ke Kai 1.45.31

12 14 Koa Kai - Pahoamokukai Open Pahoamokukai 1.46.41

13 12 Anuenue - Namoanaokekua Open Namoanaokekua 1.51.33

14 4 Lanikai - Moku Iki Open Moku Iki 1.58.50

15 10 Windward Kai - Aukahi Open Aukahi 1.59.26
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